request from a documented client contact

16. 2. Helpdesk

Customers must contact DIS Support to report service trouble or an outage with DLS Technical Support. DLS Technical Support will be available seven
7) days per week; twenty- four( 24) hours per day; three hundred sixty- five days( 365) days per year. DLS Technical Support provides support for

network monitoring, trouble ticket resolution, and fault isolation up to the termination point of DLS provided Equipment.

DLS Technical Support will accept trouble and outage related support tags from any Customer representative.